30.5.2024
Result

Prerun/ Vorlauf 1

1 Chris
Thomas
Peru
Kornel

Radford

o 0 A WD

Finn

Gundermann
Reichhold
Irazola

Ott

Chugg

Hauff

StartNr
39

80
45
170
166
181

Prerun/ Vorlauf 2

1 Dominik
Rob
Damian
Oskar

Julian

o 0 A~ WD

Stefan

Olszowy
Teunissen
Broniewski
Waligéra
Scicluna

Schmitzberger

BLAKLADER

StartNr
13

1007
1269
103
451
157

GER
AUT
ESP
HUN
GBR
GER

POL
NED
POL
POL
MLT
AUT
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30.5.2024
Result

Prerun/ Vorlauf 3

o 0 A WD

Ossi
Reto
Bernard
Marco
Mathias

Leon

Reisinger
Kinzle
Sammut
Hubmann
Raffezeder

Thoms

StartNr
25

731
450
152
421
765

Prerun/ Vorlauf 4

o 0 A~ WD

Paul-Erik
Paul
Valentin
Barry
Marc

Patrick

Huster
Seyr
Grinwald
Donaghy
Font Torres

Neisser

BLAKLADER

StartNr
120

75
888
141
36
24

AUT
Sul

MLT
AUT
AUT
GER

GER
AUT
GER
IRL

AND
AUT
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30.5.2024
Result

Prerun/ Vorlauf 5

BLAKLADER

StartNr
1 Carson Brown 100
2 Robert Muller 254
3 Artsiom Kuntsevich 60
4  Simon Raffezeder 379
5 Norbert Zsigovits 93
6 Christian Grass 240
Prerun/ Vorlauf 6
StartNr
1 Wanja Morlinghaus 62
2 Alessandro  Azzalini 51
3 Charlie Frost 49
4  Moritz Maurer 975
5 Marco Messner 140
6 Christoph Hintermdaller 342

USA
AUT
BLR
AUT
HUN
AUT

GER
ITA
GBR
Sul
AUT
AUT
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30.5.2024
Result

Prerun/ Vorlauf 7

StartNr
1 Antoine Meo 22 FRA
2 Markus Windhaber 814 AUT
3 Armin Ohrlinger 81 AUT
4 Ryan Severs 126 AUS
5 Mariusz Stefaniak 1307 POL
6 Valentin Rehrl 91 GER
Prerun/ Vorlauf 8

StartNr
1 Leon Wormer 226 AUT
2 Jan Wunderlich 935 AUT
3 Adrian Lehner 153 AUT
4 Clemens Forthuber 86 AUT
5 Remo Bislin 223 Sul
6 Thomas Hecher 122 AUT
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